
TREATMENT PRICE LIST

ANANTARA SPA AT 
ANANTARA SEMINYAK BALI RESORT
Jl. Abimanyu (Dhyana Pura) 
Seminyak, Bali - 80361
Indonesia 
Phone +62 (0) 361 737773
Email: spabali@anantara.com
spa.anantara.com



SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES
Anantara Signature Massage  
Mauwut Massage 
Kerokan Theraphy 
Bespoke Spa Experience  

SPA JOURNEYS
Pure Vitality 
Island of Java Journey 
Ancient Asia Odyssey
Dawn Renewal 
Dusk Relaxation 

MASSAGE
Balinese Massage 
Traditional Thai Massage 
Thai Herbal Compress 
Deep Tissue Massage 
Energizing Massage 
Elemis Nurturing Mother-To-Be Treatment 
Foot Reflexology
Indian Head Massage 

BODY SCRUBS
Javanese Lulur Body Scrub 
Coconut & Cinnamon Body Polish
Exotic Lime and Ginger Salt Glow 

BODY WRAPS
Bali Boreh Body Mask 
Exotic Frangipani Body Nourish Wrap
Aloe After Sun Soother

Mins

60/90
60/90

30
90

200
165
165
165
165

60/90
90
90

60/90
60/90

75
60
60

60
60
45

60
45
60

IDR

750,000/1,050,000
850,000/1,100,000

   400,000
1,100,000

1,950,000
1,450,000
1,250,000
1,450,000
1,350,000

750,000/1,050,000
   950,000
1,050,000

   650,000/950,000
   650,000/950,000

1,100,000
   550,000
   550,000

   650,000
   650,000
   780,000

   700,000
   780,000
   700,000

TREATMENT PRICE LIST

Mins

75
75
60
30
60

30

60
60

60
60
60

IDR

1,100,000
1,100,000
850,000
475,000
600,000

250,000

400,000
450,000

850,000
850,000
550,000

 

FACIALS
Pro Collagen Quartz Lift Facial 
Elemis Skin IQ+ Facial For Men
Skin Specific Facial
Tester Facial
Fruit Facial Rituals

BATH RITUALS
Anantara Floral Bath 

HAND AND FOOT CARE
Spa Manicure
Spa Pedicure  

IN ROOM TREATMENT
Anantara Signature Massage
Balinese Massage
Foot Massage

  
All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% Service Charge
and 11% Applicable Government Tax.

Advance booking is highly recommended to ensure the availability.

Appointments cancelled with less than 4 hours notice will incur a cancellation
fee of 50% of the reserved treatment price. In the event you are late for your
scheduled appointment, we will accommodate you to the best of our abilities,
but your treatment may be shortened or rescheduled.
 
Prices are subject to change without prior notice. 
Treatments are available from 10.00 am - 10.00 pm.
For reservations, please contact Anantara Spa Ext. 7901



TREATMENT PRICE LIST

ANANTARA SPA AT 
ANANTARA SEMINYAK BALI RESORT
Jl. Abimanyu (Dhyana Pura) 
Seminyak, Bali - 80361
Indonesia 
Phone +62 (0) 361 737773
Email: spabali@anantara.com
spa.anantara.com


