

TREATMENT PRICE LIST

	Mins	IDR
SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES		
Anantara Signature Massage	60/90	750,000/1,050,000
Mauwut Massage	60/90	850,000/1,100,000
Kerokan Theraphy	30	400,000
Bespoke Spa Experience	90	1,100,000
SPA JOURNEYS		
Pure Vitality	200	1,950,000
Island of Java Journey	165	1,450,000
Ancient Asia Odyssey	165	1,250,000
Dawn Renewal	165	1,450,000
Dusk Relaxation	165	1,350,000
MASSAGE		
Balinese Massage	60/90	750,000/1,050,000
Traditional Thai Massage	90	950,000
Thai Herbal Compress	90	1,050,000
Deep Tissue Massage	60/90	650,000/950,000
Energizing Massage	60/90	650,000/950,000
Elemis Nurturing Mother-To-Be Treatment	75	1,100,000
Foot Reflexology	60	550,000
Indian Head Massage	60	550,000
BODY SCRUBS		
Javanese Lulur Body Scrub	60	650,000
Coconut & Cinnamon Body Polish	60	650,000
Exotic Lime and Ginger Salt Glow	45	780,000
BODY WRAPS		
Bali Boreh Body Mask	60	700,000
Exotic Frangipani Body Nourish Wrap	45	780,000
Aloe After Sun Soother	60	700,000

	Mins	IDR
FACIALS		
Pro Collagen Quartz Lift Facial	75	1,100,000
Elemis Skin IQ+ Facial For Men	75	1,100,000
Skin Specific Facial	60	850,000
Tester Facial	30	475,000
Fruit Facial Rituals	60	600,000
BATH RITUALS		
Anantara Floral Bath	30	250,000
HAND AND FOOT CARE		
Spa Manicure	60	400,000
Spa Pedicure	60	450,000
IN ROOM TREATMENT		
Anantara Signature Massage	60	850,000
Balinese Massage	60	850,000
Foot Massage	60	550,000

All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Applicable Government Tax.

Advance booking is highly recommended to ensure the availability.

Appointments cancelled with less than 4 hours notice will incur a cancellation fee of 50% of the reserved treatment price. In the event you are late for your scheduled appointment, we will accommodate you to the best of our abilities, but your treatment may be shortened or rescheduled.

Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Treatments are available from 10.00 am - 10.00 pm.

For reservations, please contact Anantara Spa Ext. 7901

